

Bread Selection "Gastro" (Item no. 690)

**Pumpkin Seed Bread**

**Ingredients**

WHEAT FLOUR (29%), RYE FLOUR (28%), water, pumpkin seed (15%), salt, yeast, WHEAT roasted MALT FLOUR, MALTED WHEAT FLOUR

**Allergens**

Contains: GLUTEN AND -PRODUCTS

Bread Selection "Gastro" (Item no. 690)

**Rye Bread**

**Ingredients**

RYE FLOUR (33%), water, WHEAT FLOUR (31%), salt, yeast, MALTED WHEAT FLOUR

**Allergens**

Contains: GLUTEN AND -PRODUCTS

Bread Selection "Gastro" (Item no. 690)

**Finnish Bread**

**Ingredients**

WHEAT FLOUR (26%), RYE FLOUR (25%), water, sunflower seeds, linseed, salt, yeast, coriander, WHEAT roasted MALT FLOUR, MALTED WHEAT FLOUR

**Allergens**

Contains: GLUTEN AND -PRODUCTS

Bread Selection "Gastro" (Item no. 690)

**Sunflower Seed Bread**

**Ingredients**

WHEAT FLOUR (29%), RYE FLOUR (29%), water, sunflower seeds (12%), salt, yeast,  
WHEAT roasted MALT FLOUR, MALTED WHEAT FLOUR

**Allergens**

Contains: GLUTEN AND -PRODUCTS